
 

JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR 
 

No. Exam-2/Conf./2013/72            Date :08/01/2013 
 

/ / NOTIFICATION / / 
 

Examination Programme for B.A.LL.B. (5YDC) Third ,Fifth & 
Seventh Semester Exam Dec.2012 

 
 
 

Time : 1:30 P.M. to 4.30 P.M.  

 

B.A.LL.B. (5YDC) Third Semester (ForCollege/SOS‐Regular and ATKT Students) 

Date Day Paper Code Name of Paper/Course 

15-01-2013 Tuesday Paper-301 Political Sc.-III (Major) 

18-01-2013 Friday Paper-302 History III‐( Minor ) 

22-01-2013 Tuesday Paper-303 Hindi Language ‐I 

28-01-2013 Monday Paper-304 Company Law 

31-01-2013 Thursday Paper-305 Jurisprudence (Legal method, Indian Legal 

System and Basis Theory) 

04-02-2013 Monday Paper-306 Family Law‐I (Hindu Law) 

 
 

B.A.LL.B. (5YDC) Fifth Semester    (ForCollege/SOS‐Regular and ATKT Students) 

Date Day Paper Code Name of Paper/Course 

16-01-2013 Wednesday Paper-501 Political Science –V (Major) Comparative 

Govt. And Politics) 

19-01-2013 Saturday Paper-502 Hindi Language 

23-01-2013 Wednesday Paper-503 Environmental Laws 

29-01-2013 Tuesday Paper-504 Labour & Industrial Law 

01-02-2013 Friday Paper-505 law of Crime‐I‐(Indian Panel Code) 

05-02-2013 Tuesday Paper-506 Fundamentals of Computer Applications 

 

 



 
 
 

B.A.LL.B. (5YDC) Seventh Semester               (For College/SOS‐Regular  Students) 

Date Day Paper Code Name of Paper/Course 

17-01-2013 Thursday Paper-701 Property Law 

21-01-2013 Monday Paper-702 Human Right Law & Practice 

24-01-2013 Thursday Paper-703 Drafting Pleading & Conveyancing (Clinical 

course) 

30-01-2013 Wednesday Paper-704 Indian Legal and Constitutional History Or 

Media & Law Or competition law 

02-02-2013 Saturday Paper-705 Banking Law  

 

B.A.LL.B. (5YDC) Seventh Semester      (For College/SOS‐ ATKT Students) 

Date Day Paper Code Name of Paper/Course 

06-02-2013 Wednesday Paper-701 Low of Crimes  

07-02-2013 Thursday Paper-702 Law of Transfer of Property and Casement   

08-02-2013 Friday Paper-703 Land Law & Local Lows 

09-02-2013 Saturday Paper-704 Jurisprudence 

 

Note : No Guarantee is given about the order of question paper 
 

                  

     
         EXAM CONTROLLER  

 

Endt. No. Exam-2/Conf./2013/73     Dated :08/01/2013 
 

Copy to :- 

1- The Head, S.O.S. in Law Dept., Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 

2- All Principal, Concerning Colleges. 

2- Dy. Registrar (Exam/Conf.), Jiwaji University, Gwalior 

3- Secretary to Vice-Chancellor, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 

4- P.A./C.A. to Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 

5- I/C, Inquiry/Notice Board, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 

6- Flying Squad, Jiwaji University, Gwalior 

Dy. Registrar (Exam/Conf.) 


